
*Due to possible variations in computer and printer calibrations, technical factors and certain finish characteristics, the colors you see may not accurately portray the actual colors and are provided as a guide only.  

Collection: RYTHMIK

Finish*:

G80 - Gloss Taupe 
Lacquer

G1C - Gloss White 
Lacquer

S05 - Soft Coral 
Lacquer

R3 - Gloss Rasp-
berry Lacquer

Main features:

Features
•	Dimensions: 99.5 x 45 x 42.5 cm •	Weight: 37 kg

•	Material: Lacquer •	Installation: Wall-hung

Required products Optional products
•	XN112K-Z: 1-hole vanity top 100 cm •	3927K-R: Half side unit, right hinges, 96 cm

•	3927K-L: Half side unit, left hinges, 96 cm

•	3926K-R: Half side unit, right hinges, 96 cm

•	3926K-L: Half side unit, left hinges, 96 cm

•	EB1161: Mirror 100 cm, with lighting and digital clock

•	EB322: Pair of feet

•	98438D: Mirrored cabinet 100 cm

•	99379K: Tall column

Technical drawing

995

42
4

450

7479K

RYTHMIK
Base unit, 99.5 cm

Product Specification: Base unit, 99.5 cm. 7479K. Collection: RYTHMIK. Dimensions: 99.5 x 45 x 42.5 cm. Weight: 37 kg. Material: Lacquer. Installation: Wall-hung. 


